
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 11-A

Start 3-25-19
8 soil 8 Finish 3-27-19

23 clay/gravel 31
54 shale 85
85 lime 170
99 shale 269
110 lime 379
48 shale 427
73 lime 500 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 973.8’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 160sxs  

6 shale 506
52 lime 558
189 shale 747
20 lime 767
55 shale 822
28 lime 850
14 shale 864
8 lime 872
7 shale 879

16 lime 895
5 shale 900
5 lime 905

36 shale 941
5 Sandy shale 946 show
6 bkn sand 952 Good show

27 shale 979 T.D.
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